
Thank You to Our Supporters

LEADERS
Cahill Gordon & Reindel LLP

Cravath, Swaine & Moore LLP
Debevoise & Plimpton LLP

Paul M. Dodyk
Kirkland & Ellis LLP

Latham & Watkins LLP
Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan, LLP

BENEFACTORS
Edwards Wildman Palmer LLP

Henry A. Freedman
Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson LLP

Paul, Weiss, Rifkind, Wharton & Garrison LLP
Time Warner Cable Inc.

Wachtell, Lipton, Rosen & Katz
Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale & Dorr LLP

PATRONS
Richard Cotton

Davis Polk & Wardwell LLP
Dentons

Duff & Phelps
Hogan Lovells US LLP

Edward P. Krugman and Ethel Klein
Proskauer Rose LLP

SUPPORTERS
Rosina Abramson and Jeff Glen
Mary Lu Bilek and Aaron Marcu

Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton LLP
Morrison & Foerster LLP

Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler LLP
Jonathan and Lisa Schwartz

Verizon

DONORS
William M. Brodsky and Minna Fyer

DLA Piper LLP (US)
Feinberg Rozen, LLP

Susan B. and Art Lindenauer
Betsy and Ken Plevan

Schoeman Updike Kaufman Stern & Ascher LLP
Mary Ann Stein

Ken and Rita Warner
Mary Marsh Zulack and Peter Belmont

OPPORTUNITY

FAIRNESS
JUSTICE
DIGNITY

BENEFIT AWARDS DINNER 
MAY 29, 2013

NATIONAL CENTER FOR  

LAW AND ECONOMIC JUSTICE

Click here to purchase tickets.

http://www.nycharities.org/events/EventLevels.aspx?ETID=5901


Benefit Committee

Benefit Chairs

May 29, 2013
The Lighthouse (Pier 61), Chelsea Piers, New York City

Cocktail Reception 6:00 pm/Dinner & Ceremony 7:00 – 9:00 pm
Business Attire

Honoring 

Benefit Awards Dinner

Rosina Abramson and  
Jeff Glen

Dean Penelope Andrews

Mary Lu Bilek and  
Aaron Marcu

Matthew Brill

William M. Brodsky and 
Minna Fyer

Douglas F. Curtis

Robin and Steven Edwards

Kenneth R. Feinberg

Stacey R. Friedman

Ken Grossinger

Sandra D. Hauser

Ben Heineman

Victor and Sarah Kovner

Susan B. and Art 
Lindenauer

Betsy and Ken Plevan

Jonathan D. Schwartz

Jennifer and Philippe 
Selendy

John A. Shutkin

Hon. Jacqueline W. 
Silbermann

Nancy and David Solomon

Mary Ann Stein

Esta Stecher

Charles Updike and Beth 
Kaufman

Ken and Rita Warner

Mary Marsh Zulack and 
Peter Belmont

Katherine L. Adams  
Senior Vice President and General Counsel, Honeywell

Richard Cotton  
Executive Vice President and General Counsel, NBCUniversal

Anne Hess
Chair of the Board of Directors, Alliance for Justice

Adam L. Rosman
Executive Vice President and Group General Counsel, Willis Group plc

Steven Witzel
Partner, Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson LLP

Board of Directors
Jennifer M. Selendy
Chair

Cassandra Barham
Vice-Chair

Douglas F. Curtis
Vice-Chair

Sandra D. Hauser
Secretary

Steven M. Edwards
Treasurer

Henry A. Freedman
Executive Director

Mary Lu Bilek
Carmen B. Ciparick
Paul M. Dodyk
Evelyn Dortch
Stacey R. Friedman
Mary E. Gerisch 
Melissa Gilbarg 
Anita Graham
John D. Gregory
David Gruenstein
Henry B. Gutman
John H. Hall
Stephen L. Kass
Mark A. Kirsch

Edward P. Krugman

Nancy A. Lieberman

Bruce Rabb

Adam L. Rosman

Jonathan D. Schwartz

Shannon Rose Selden

Jill Shinn

John A. Shutkin

Jonathan D. Siegfried

Brian S. Weinstein

Steven M. Witzel

George B. Yankwitt

Ofelia Zapata 

Marc Lawrence-Apfelbaum
Executive Vice President, General Counsel, and Secretary, Time Warner Cable Inc.

Nan Aron
President and Founder, Alliance for Justice

Neal Katyal
Partner, Hogan Lovells US LLP 

Paul and Patricia Saunders Professor of Law, Georgetown University  
Former Acting Solicitor General of the United States

Click here to purchase tickets.

http://www.nycharities.org/events/EventLevels.aspx?ETID=5901



